АМ	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	CT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE	
2. AM M0	NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 02	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 09/21/2009	NR	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. NRC-10-07-414 5509R188			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)			
6. ISS	JED BY CODE	3100						3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Contract Management Branch No. 1 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Robin T. Barnes Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAI	AE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	;		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	4 NOITA	10.		
PHACIL, INC.					The state of the s	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
991 US HIGHWAY 22 WEST STE 200 BRIDGEWATER NJ 088072957					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-07-414 NRC/FSME-001 Mod 002					
						10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE	054885111	FACILITY CODE ONLY APPLIES TO	A BAC	NOMENTS OF S	X	11-06-2007				
	he above numbered solicitation is amended as set f									
offe KNI RE: by t	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtuelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mate specified.	ich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE For this amendment you de	ne soli RECEII sire to	citation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIC change an offer alrea	ent nur OR TO ady sub	nbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change ma	UR AC SPEC y be m)- IFIED MAY nade	·····	
12. AC	Ob	R: 955-153-44230 JC ligation: \$20,000.00)			PN: 31X0200				
		PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORD				•				
(X)	IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.									
	I. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) ET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).									
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Incremental Funding X									
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	ent an	d relurn	_ copie	es to the issuing office.				
The	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of modification 002 to NRC-: 2) provide incremental funding in the	10-07-414FSME-001 is	to			tract ceiling by s	\$8,89	4.88		
		·								
	se see page 2 for additional details		anged, r	remains unchanged and in full	force an	d effect				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. I	18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jeffrey L. McDermott Contracting Officer						
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. I BY	UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	A		<u> </u>	16C. DATE SIGN		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

EMPLATE - ADMOO!



STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR. 53-243

NRC-10-07-414FMSE-001 Modification 002 Page 2

- 1) This order hereby increases the current contract ceiling under NRC-10-07-414FSME-001 by \$8,894.88 from \$129,676.80 to \$138,571.68.
- 2) This order herby obligates FY09 funding increasing the obligated amount by \$20,000.00 from \$98,017.00 to \$118,017.00.

The following is a sum of obligations for NRC-10-07-414FSME-001 from the date of award through the date of this action:

JCN: F1084

Award:

\$86,451.00

Modification 001:

\$11,566.00

Modification 002:

\$20,000.00

Total Obligations:

\$118,017.00

FY08 Obligations:

\$86,451.00

FY09 Obligations:

\$31,566.00

FSME Current Ceiling:

\$138,571.68

FSME Period of Performance: 9/21/2009 - 9/20/2010

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.